County

Anderson
Bamberg
Chester
Edgefield
Laurens
Newberry
Orangeburg
Saluda
Spartanburg
York

Other Counties

State

ANNUAL MILK PRODUCTON 2001, PRELIMINARY

Average Number
Cows Milked
during Year

- Head -

1,150
1,150

700

700
1,200
4,600
4,100
1,400
2,000

950
3,050

21,000

Production
Per Cow

- Pounds -

17,664
17,303
17,876
17,750
16,733
17,987
17,598
17,599
17,799
17,449
16,415

17,476

Total
Milk
Production

-Thou Ibs-

20,314
19,898
12,513
12,425
20,080
82,741
72,150
24,638
35,598
16,577
50,066

367,000



